Housing
Low Copper (<0.2% copper) A365 aluminum alloy Housing. IP65
User-accessible Driver Housing with Field Replaceable LED Modules and
Power Supplies. High temperature rated silicone gasket. Mechanically
captive and vandal-proof stainless-steel fasteners. Separate Conduit Wiring
Box (Optional)
PLED™ Optics
Emitters (LED’s) are arrayed on a metal core PCB panel with each emitter

   An Employee Owned Company 2
QBIX SQUARE SERIES - LED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dark Bronze
8019-T
Green
6005-T
Rust
Patina
Copper
PGC
White
9003-T
Grey
7004-T
Black
9005-T
Distribution Type
Area Down
Area Down
# of LEDs
44W - 875mA
35W - 700mA
26W - 525mA
17W - 350mA
30W - 875mA
24W - 700mA
18W - 525mA
12W - 350mA
Area Down
88W - 875mA
70W - 700mA
52W - 525mA
34W - 350mA
Accent Up/Down
Accent Up/Down
60W - 875mA
48W - 700mA
36W - 525mA
24W - 350mA
Color
Temp - CCT